
7866 EASY STREET, FREMONT, WI, 54940
https://www.adashunjones.com

7866 EASY Street,
FREMONT, WI,
54940

$325,000

Welcome to the country! Beautiful country views within minutes from Lake Poygan and the
Wolf River! Zoned Agriculture A-3, this 3BR/1BA Fremont home is located on 3.31 acres
with lots of room for gardens or chickens! Outbuildings include a 16×30 block building,
22×50 shelter and a 34×24 3.5 car heated garage. This well-maintained character filled...

Faye
Faye Wilson Realty LLC

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Agricultural,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 1530 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: None Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1530

Tax Amount: 2868.74 Inclusions: Refrigerator, Range, Stove top, Built-in Oven, Washer,
Dryer, Generator, Tower TV antenna and LP tank.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Water Source: Well Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12x11 Main

Bedroom 2 14x10 Upper

Bedroom 3 13x9 Upper

Family Room 17x15 Main

Kitchen 12x7 Main

Living Room 17x13 Main

Dining Room 13x12 Main

Other Room 8x3 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Other

Basement: Crawl Space,Partial Exterior material: Aluminum Siding

Parking: Detached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Faye Wilson Agent Email: fayewilsonrealty1@gmail.com


